
Züri Leu-Cup 2006
SEV ELITE DAMEN KÜR      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

31.3852.85NEUAline ROULET 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.30 -1.63 -3 -3 -2 -2 -1 1.67

1 21.47

2A
2Lz+2T 3.200.00 00 0003.202
2S 1.300.00 000001.303
FSSp2 2.00000010.002.004

0000 1.70-10.001.705 2F
1112 2.0000.501.506 LSp1

7 3.10 0.00 0 3.103 0 0 0SpSq3
8 5.06 -0.47 -1 4.59-2 0 -1 0x2A+2T
9 1.65 0.00 0 1.650 0 0 0x2Lo

10 2.30 0.00 0 2.300 0 0 0CSSp3
1.8011 0.00 -1 1.801 0 0 0SlSt1
4.0712 -0.50 -2 3.570 -1 -2 -2x2Lz+2T+2Lo<
2.50 0.00 -1 2.502 0 0 013 CCoSp2

33.48 31.38
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.50
2.50
2.75

3.75 3.00 2.75 3.00
3.50 3.00 2.25 2.00
4.00 2.75 2.25 2.50

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

2.92
2.58
2.67

Choreography 2.25 4.00 3.00 2.25 2.751.60 2.67
Interpretation 2.75 3.50 2.75 2.25 2.251.60 2.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 21.47

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

28.2251.43ZOEViviane KÄSER 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 4.00 -0.33 -1 0 0 -1 0 3.67

2 25.21

3T
2S+2T 2.930.33 10 1022.602
CoSp2 2.600.50 111012.103
2S 1.47010020.171.304

-1000 1.90-1-0.102.005 FSSp2
-3-3-30 1.20-3-2.103.306 2A

7 3.17 -0.60 -3 2.570 -2 -2 -2x2Lz+2F+SEQ
8 2.50 0.33 1 2.830 1 1 0CCoSp2
9 3.10 0.17 0 3.270 1 0 1SpSq3

10 1.43 0.00 0 1.43-3 0 0 0x2T
0.8811 0.17 1 1.05-3 0 2 0x1A
1.8012 0.00 0 1.801 0 0 0CiSt1
1.50 0.00 0 1.500 0 1 013 LSp1

29.68 28.22
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.50
2.75
3.00

4.00 3.25 3.25 3.50
3.50 2.75 3.00 3.00
4.00 2.75 3.00 3.00

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

3.42
2.92
3.00

Choreography 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.25 3.501.60 3.25
Interpretation 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.001.60 3.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 25.21

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



Züri Leu-Cup 2006
SEV ELITE DAMEN KÜR      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

30.9151.11DUBAlisha VOGEL 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 4.50 -3.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 1.50

3 21.20

3S
2A+2Lo 3.87-0.93 -2-2 -1-1-14.802
CCoSp3 3.000.00 000203.003
2F 1.40-1-1-1-1-1-0.301.704

1002 4.0710.673.405 SpSq4
0000 3.6300.003.636 x2A

7 4.95 0.00 -1 4.950 0 0 0x2Lo+2Lo+2Lo
8 1.50 -0.10 -2 1.400 0 0 -1LSp1
9 1.80 0.00 -1 1.800 0 0 0CiSt1

10 1.70 0.00 -1 1.700 1 0 0FCSp1
2.0911 0.00 -1 2.090 0 0 0x2Lz
1.5012 0.00 -1 1.501 0 0 0SSp2

34.57 30.91
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.75
2.50
2.75

3.50 2.75 3.00 3.00
3.00 2.00 2.25 2.50
3.50 2.25 2.75 2.75

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

2.92
2.42
2.75

Choreography 2.25 3.50 2.50 2.50 2.751.60 2.58
Interpretation 2.50 3.25 2.25 2.75 2.501.60 2.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 21.20

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

27.0150.54BUEAurelia BUCHS 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 3.30

4 24.53

2A
3S< 1.20-0.10 -10 01-11.302
FCSp1 1.870.17 110001.703
3T< 0.70-2-2-20-3-0.601.304

1112 2.4720.671.805 LSp2
0002 1.9710.171.806 CiSt1

7 1.85 -0.30 -1 1.550 -1 -1 -1x1A+2T+SEQ
8 3.00 0.67 2 3.672 1 1 1CCoSp3
9 2.30 0.00 0 2.301 0 0 0SpSq2

10 3.30 -0.10 -1 3.200 0 0 -1x2F+2T
2.5311 -0.60 -2 1.93-3 -2 -2 -2x2Lz+2T<
1.6512 -0.40 -2 1.25-1 -1 -2 -1x2Lo
1.70 -0.10 -1 1.602 0 0 -113 CoSp1

27.53 27.01
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.75
2.75
3.50

4.00 3.25 3.00 3.00
3.50 2.75 2.75 2.75
4.00 2.75 3.00 3.00

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

3.08
2.75
3.17

Choreography 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.001.60 3.08
Interpretation 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.001.60 3.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 24.53

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



Züri Leu-Cup 2006
SEV ELITE DAMEN KÜR      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

28.4647.93BUEClaudia WÜRSCHER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 4.90 -0.10 -1 2 -1 0 0 4.80

5 19.47

2Lz+2Lo+2Lo
2Lz+2Lo 3.30-0.10 01 0-1-13.402
2Lo 1.40-0.10 -1000-11.503
CiSt1 1.800001-10.001.804

0000 1.20-10.001.205 CSp1
0000 2.00-10.002.006 FCCoSp1

7 3.40 0.00 -1 3.401 0 0 0SpSq4
8 0.88 0.00 0 0.880 0 0 0x1A
9 1.70 -0.10 -2 1.600 0 -1 0FSSp1

10 2.42 -0.60 -3 1.82-2 -2 -2 -2x2F+2Lo<
1.8711 0.00 0 1.870 0 0 0x2F
2.0912 -0.20 0 1.890 -1 -1 -1x2Lz
2.50 0.00 0 2.502 0 0 013 CCoSp2

29.66 28.46
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.25
2.00
2.75

3.50 2.75 2.50 3.00
3.00 1.75 2.00 2.00
4.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

2.75
2.00
2.42

Choreography 2.75 3.50 2.25 2.50 2.751.60 2.67
Interpretation 2.50 3.00 2.00 2.25 2.251.60 2.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 19.47

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

24.9642.62BUESylvia KRSTIC 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.30 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 1.30

6 18.66

2S
2A 3.07-0.23 -10 00-13.302
FSSp1 1.870.17 0011-11.703
2Lz+2T 3.20100000.003.204

000-1 1.70-1-0.101.805 SlSt1
-1-1-1-2 2.60-1-0.703.306 2A

7 2.50 -0.20 -1 2.30-1 0 0 -1FCCoSp2
8 2.09 -1.00 -3 1.09-3 -3 -3 -3x2Lz
9 2.00 0.00 -1 2.000 0 0 0CCoSp1

10 1.80 0.00 0 1.800 0 0 -2SpSq1
1.6511 0.00 -1 1.650 0 0 0x2Lo
0.8812 0.00 0 0.880 0 0 0x1A
1.70 -0.20 -2 1.500 0 -1 -113 CSSp1

27.22 24.96
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.50
2.25
2.00

3.50 2.75 3.00 2.75
3.25 2.25 2.25 2.00
3.50 1.75 2.25 2.25

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

2.83
2.25
2.17

Choreography 2.25 3.25 2.00 2.25 2.501.60 2.33
Interpretation 2.00 3.25 1.75 2.00 2.251.60 2.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.66

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

printed: 27.11.2006 00:14:32


